
REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICE,
ALAPPUZHA. Dated : 30.05.2024

QUOTATION

Quotations are irrviled in sealed covers to print entry tickets, in connection with the 70th Nehrufrophy Boat Race competitions,2024. which is scheduled io be held on l0.0g.2024.ThecJetails. such asdenomination, number, size, amount of the entry tickets to be printed are given below.

No. D-202412024

l.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

fourisr Gold (Admit l)
Tourisr Silver (Admir l)

Rose Corner (Admit l)
Victory Line (Admit l)
All View (Admit t)
l-ake View (Admir l)
Lawn (Admit l)

Sl. No. Denomination of Tickets Amount width
&Length

Nos. to be
printed

1,000

1,500

7000

5,000

6,000

8.000

I2,000

The samples of the tickets to be printed will be available at Revenue Divisional office, Alappuzha andcan be verified during l0 AM to 5 PM on every working day. Sl. No. I and 2 should be printed in 45.2Kg A11 Paper and Sl' No. 3 to 8 in 3'1'6 Kg Art Paper. ThJticlets must be serially numbered.1'he sarrplesshould be submined along with the quotation. J'he number of tickets sh"*, lt rppr"-i*r,. and nray varyac.cording to the requirement. I'he quotation will be accepted in the Revenue Divisional ofllce.Alappuzha till 4:00 PM on 06.06.2024. The quotations will be opened at 4.30 pM on 06.06.2024.

The right to accept or reject any or all quotations, vests with the Secretary, Nehru Trophy Boat

Rs. 1000/-

Rs. 500/-

Rs. 300/-

Rs. 200/-

Rs. 100/-

6 X 2.5 Inch

and his decision will be final in this regard.
Race Society & Sub Collector,

Revenue Divisional Office, Alappuzha.
Tahsi ldar, Ambalappuzha.
Col lectorate, Alappuzha

Vi I lage Offi cer, Mullackal
Village Officer Aryad South.

Nehru'Irophy Boat Race Society &
Sub Col lector, Alappuzha.

Copy to :

l.
2.
t
-).
.t.

5.

Rs. 3000/-l\-
Rs.2s00f 8X2.2 lnch

Secretary,

For publishing in the Norice Board


