No. D-2024/2024

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICE, ALAPPUZHA. Dated : 30.05.2024

QUOTATION

Quotations are invited in sealed covers to print entry tickets, in connection with the 70th Nehru Trophy Boat Race competitions, 2024, which is scheduled to be held on 10.08.2024. The details, such as denomination, number, size, amount of the entry tickets to be printed are given below.

SI. No.	Denomination of Tickets	Amount	Width &Length	Nos. to be printed
1.	Tourist Gold (Admit 1)	Rs. 3000/-		1,000
2.	Tourist Silver (Admit 1)	Rs. 2500/-	8 X 2.2 Inch	1,500
3.	Rose Corner (Admit 1)	Rs. 1000/-		7000
4.	Victory Line (Admit 1)	Rs. 500/-		5,000
5.	All View (Admit 1)	Rs. 300/- >	6 X 2.5 Inch	6,000
6.	Lake View (Admit 1)	Rs. 200/-		8,000
7.	Lawn (Admit 1)	Rs. 100/-		12,000

The samples of the tickets to be printed will be available at Revenue Divisional Office, Alappuzha and can be verified during 10 AM to 5 PM on every working day. Sl. No. 1 and 2 should be printed in 45.2 Kg Art Paper and Sl. No. 3 to 8 in 34.6 Kg Art Paper. The tickets must be serially numbered. The samples should be submitted along with the quotation. The number of tickets shown is approximate and may vary according to the requirement. The quotation will be accepted in the Revenue Divisional Office, Alappuzha till 4:00 PM on 06.06.2024.

The right to accept or reject any or all quotations, vests with the Secretary, Nehru Trophy Boat Race Society & Sub Collector, Alappuzha and his decision will be final in this regard.



4. Village Officer, Mullackal

Copy to :

5. Village Officer Aryad South.

Sm

Secretary, Nehru Trophy Boat Race Society & Sub Collector, Alappuzha.

For publishing in the Notice Board